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Подробные результаты

Rank NameNAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 KUZNETSOV Evgeny
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  54.00  1 54.00 1  9.0  9.0 
5132D 2.0 7.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.20  2 106.20 =1  8.5  8.0 
407C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  86.70  2 192.90 2 2.048.0  8.5 
207C 3.5 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  8.5  90.30  1 283.20 1  7.0  7.5 
307C 3.5 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  92.40  2 375.60 1  8.5  8.5 
109C 3.8 9.0  8.5  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  103.74  1 479.34 1  8.5  9.0 

2 LUO Yutong
LIN Jin

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.0  52.80  2 52.80 2 1.208.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 9.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  53.40  1 106.20 =1  9.0  9.0 
5154B 3.4 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  88.74  1 194.94 1  8.0  8.5 
407C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  83.64  3 278.58 2 4.628.0  7.0 
109C 3.8 8.0  7.5  7.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  94.62  1 373.20 2 2.408.5  8.0 
5353B 3.3 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  85.14  2 458.34 2 21.008.0  8.0 

3 CASTILLO HUERTA
Yahel
ISLAS Alejandro Daniel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  3 50.40 3 3.608.0  7.5 
403B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  51.60  3 102.00 3 4.208.0  8.5 
5154B 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  80.58  3 182.58 3 12.368.0  7.5 
5156B 3.9 8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  87.75  2 270.33 3 12.876.5  6.0 
307C 3.5 6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  76.65  3 346.98 3 28.626.5  6.5 
109C 3.8 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  79.80  3 426.78 3 52.565.0  4.5 

4 NEES Zachary
DORMAN Samuel

USA 201B 2.0 6.5  8.0  6.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0  48.00  =6 48.00 =6 6.008.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  46.20  6 94.20 =5 12.007.5  7.5 
107B 3.1 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  70.68  4 164.88 5 30.068.0  7.5 
109C 3.8 4.5  5.0  4.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  6.5  75.24  4 240.12 5 43.087.0  7.5 
407C 3.4 7.5  7.5  6.5  4.5  7.5  7.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  72.42  4 312.54 4 63.065.0  5.5 
5154B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  77.52  4 390.06 4 89.287.5  7.5 

5 OOI Tze Liang
AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  49.20  4 49.20 4 4.807.5  8.0 
401C 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  50.40  4 99.60 4 6.608.0  8.5 
107B 3.1 7.5  8.0  8.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  68.82  5 168.42 4 26.527.5  7.5 
407C 3.4 6.0  6.0  5.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  72.42  5 240.84 4 42.368.0  7.5 
307C 3.5 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  70.35  5 311.19 5 64.416.0  7.0 
5154B 3.4 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.5  6.5  67.32  7 378.51 5 100.836.5  7.0 

6 KIM Jin Yong
PARK Jiho

KOR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  48.00  =6 48.00 =6 6.008.0  7.0 
301B 2.0 8.5  7.5  8.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  7.5  45.00  7 93.00 7 13.206.5  6.5 
107B 3.1 7.0  7.5  8.0  4.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  6.5  62.31  =7 155.31 7 39.635.0  5.0 
5152B 3.0 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  63.90  6 219.21 6 63.997.5  7.0 
5154B 3.4 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.5  7.0  68.34  7 287.55 6 88.056.5  6.0 
405B 3.0 8.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  70.20  6 357.75 6 121.597.0  7.0 

7 VALHEIM Espen
VALHEIM Eirik

NOR 201B 2.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  47.40  8 47.40 8 6.608.0  7.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  7.5  46.80  5 94.20 =5 12.007.5  7.5 
107B 3.1 6.0  6.5  5.5  5.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  62.31  =7 156.51 6 38.436.0  6.0 
405B 3.0 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  62.10  7 218.61 7 64.596.5  6.5 
5152B 3.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0  6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0  64.80  8 283.41 7 92.198.0  7.5 
5154B 3.4 5.5  6.0  5.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  71.40  5 354.81 7 124.537.5  7.5 

8 OUTERELO Luiz
MATOS Ian

BRA 401B 2.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  48.60  5 48.60 5 5.407.5  7.5 
301B 2.0 4.5  5.5  5.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  39.60  8 88.20 8 18.007.0  7.0 
405B 3.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  6.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  66.60  6 154.80 8 40.146.5  6.5 
205B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  58.50  8 213.30 8 69.905.5  6.0 
107B 3.1 6.0  6.5  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  69.75  6 283.05 8 92.557.5  6.5 
5353B 3.3 5.5  6.0  5.5  5.5  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  64.35  8 347.40 8 131.945.5  5.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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